
Lieu Date TypeChamp Texte46 Class Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 Total

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 1
1 59 Lomme MERCIER CELINE 1986 123, 0 0 0 0

Hazebrouck  2 59 Lomme BRACKMAN ANCELINE 2006 1236, 0 0 0 0
7 & 8 avril 2024 3 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 0 0 0 0
pistolet  et carabine  4 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 0 0 0 0

5 59 Hellemmes CARON HUGUES 1973 99026552 0 0 0 0
6 59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 1980 99143735 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 2
1 59 Nomain WACQUIER PAULINE 1999 94057341 0 0 0 0
2 59 Hellemmes NOLIN -LACOMBLEZ MADYSON 2005 99145108 0 0 0 0
3 59 Hellemmes GIRARDIN BENOIT 1976 99115312 0 0 0 0
4 59 Lomme MINNE ROGER 1952 96226252 0 0 0 0
5 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 0 0 0 0
6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 0 0 0 0
7 59 Nomain MARCHAND FLEURINE 2002 96220949 0 0 0 0
8 59 Nomain DELOHEN ELINA 2002 99133637 0 0 0 0
9 59 Nomain LESAFFRE DELPHINE 1983 99142140 0 0 0 0

10 59 Lomme TOUCHE STEPHANIE 1974 99130294 0 0 0 0
11 59 Wambrechies KIECKEN PHILIPPE 1961 96215402 0 0 0 0
12 59 Moncheaux VANLITSENBURGH MAXENCE 1952 3377436 0 0 0 0
13 59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN  -LOUIS 1959 94039935 0 0 0 0
14 59 Moncheaux TAVERNIER JASON 2006 99143780 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 3
1 59 Ronchin BOUDET ANTOINE 1985 99072497 0 0 0 0
2 59 Auby VERMERSCH THOMAS 1996 96215427 0 0 0 0
3 59 Auby SEMENS STEPHANIE 1987 99142703 0 0 0 0
4 59 Auby DHENRY ISABELLE 1979 99058032 0 0 0 0
5 59 Auby TIBERGHIEN LAURENT 1975 99027472 0 0 0 0
6 59 Ronchin LABY PATRICK 1948 94038691 0 0 0 0
7 59 Nomain COUTEAU JEAN-RENE 1971 47016081 0 0 0 0
8 59 Nomain DELOHEN FRANCK 1974 99113638 0 0 0 0
9 59 Nomain LEGRAND JÉRÔME 1984 99132417 0 0 0 0

10 59 Nomain TONNERRE PIERRE OLIVIER 1964 99139097 0 0 0 0
11 59 Moncheaux DUBUISSON RICHARD 2006 99109576 0 0 0 0
12 59 Nomain HOSTEKINT JEROME 1979 99142138 0 0 0 0
13 59 Lomme ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 1979 99135506 0 0 0 0
14 59 Lomme BUCHEZ MANDY 1964 99141376 0 0 0 0
15 59 Ronchin DELELYS DIDIER 1958 99003910 0 0 0 0
16 59 Ronchin FREMEAUX MAXIME 1999 99139094 0 0 0 0
17 59 Moncheaux OLIVIER ELODIE 1977 99136416 0 0 0 0
18 59 Marchiennes COILLET ERIC 1966 99070493 0 0 0 0
19 59 Moncheaux FRULEUX MATHIS 2006 99150377 0 0 0 0
20 59 Moncheaux SAUVAGE LAURENT 1976 99136080 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Gout      13/14 ans
1 59 Lomme HENDOUX JANELLE 2009 99141956 0 0 0 0
2 59 Moncheaux SAUVAGE MANON 2010 99123571 0 0 0 0
3 59 Lomme VERHAEST ASTRID 2009 99130361 0 0 0 0
4 59 Lomme MOINEAU AMBRE 2010 99112600 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Gout      15/16 ans
1 59 Hazebrouck BOGAERT ELODIE 2008 99155347 0 0 0 0
2 59 Moncheaux LAGACHE LENA 2007 99136081 0 0 0 0
3 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BRANQUART MICHEL EDOUARD 2008 990859924 0 0 0 0
4 59 Moncheaux STACHOWIACK MATHIS 2007 99123562 0 0 0 0
5 59 Nomain LEGRAND ESTEBAN 2008 99130315 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Gout      Dames
1 59 Nomain WACQUIER PAULINE 1999 94057341 0 0 0 0
2 59 Nomain MARCHAND FLEURINE 2002 96220949 0 0 0 0
3 59 Nomain DELOHEN ELINA 2002 99133637 0 0 0 0
4 59 Lomme TOUCHE STEPHANIE 1974 99130294 0 0 0 0
5 59 Nomain LESAFFRE DELPHINE 1983 99142140 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Gout      Vétérans
1 59 Lomme GESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 0 0 0 0
2 59 Moncheaux POITEVIN GERARD 1954 92016358 0 0 0 0
3 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRUVOT EDMOND 1959 43275441 0 0 0 0
4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 0 0 0 0
5 59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN  -LOUIS 1959 94039935 0 0 0 0
6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 0 0 0 0
7 59 Moncheaux VANLITSENBURGH MAXENCE 1952 3377436 0 0 0 0
8 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CHARBONNIER JEAN-RAYMOND 1954 9199411 0 0 0 0
9 59 Lomme MINNE ROGER 1952 96226252 0 0 0 0

10 59 Moncheaux GRONERT CATHERINE 1966 99094057 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Ternois      Excellence
1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 0 0 0 0
2 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 0 0 0 0
3 59 Hellemmes CARON HUGUES 1973 99026552 0 0 0 0
4 59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 1980 99143735 0 0 0 0
5 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Ternois      Honneur
1 59 Hellemmes GIRARDIN BENOIT 1976 99115312 0 0 0 0
2 59 Hazebrouck DELPORTE NOLAN 2006 99118695 0 0 0 0
3 59 Hazebrouck PERNET ALEXIS 2006 99104764 0 0 0 0
4 59 Hazebrouck DELPORTE PHILIPPE 1968 99118693 0 0 0 0
5 59 Hellemmes NOLIN -LACOMBLEZ MADYSON 2005 99145108 0 0 0 0
6 59 Marchiennes MERLUZZI MARC 1989 94055012 0 0 0 0
7 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 0 0 0 0
8 59 Moncheaux TAVERNIER JASON 2006 99143780 0 0 0 0
9 59 Marchiennes COILLET ERIC 1966 99070493 0 0 0 0

10 59 Wambrechies KNOCKAERT ERIC 1966 99071731 0 0 0 0
11 59 Ronchin FREMEAUX MAXIME 1999 99139094 0 0 0 0



12 59 Marchiennes ROBTON PATRICK 1946 99014538 0 0 0 0
13 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 0 0 0 0
14 59 Moncheaux POITEVIN GERARD 1954 92016358 0 0 0 0
15 59 Moncheaux DUBUISSON RICHARD 2006 99109576 0 0 0 0
16 59 Auby VERMERSCH THOMAS 1996 96215427 0 0 0 0
17 59 Hondschoote MEURISSE ALWENA 2006 99111393 0 0 0 0
18 59 Auby LABBBACI YASMINE 1980 99080873 0 0 0 0
19 59 Nomain LEGRAND JÉRÔME 1984 99132417 0 0 0 0
20 59 Auby SEMENS STEPHANIE 1987 99142703 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Ternois      Promotion
1 59 Nomain COUTEAU JEAN-RENE 1971 47016081 0 0 0 0
2 59 Moncheaux FRULEUX MATHIS 2006 99150377 0 0 0 0
3 59 Wambrechies DOLPHENS CHARLES 1998 99155771 0 0 0 0
4 59 Wambrechies HALLAERT NATHAN 1999 9915573 0 0 0 0
5 59 Moncheaux SAUVAGE LAURENT 1976 99136080 0 0 0 0
6 59 Wambrechies DA ROCHA CHARLOTTE 1990 99155786 0 0 0 0
7 59 Moncheaux GRONERT CATHERINE 1966 99094057 0 0 0 0
8 59 Nomain DELOHEN FRANCK 1974 99113638 0 0 0 0
9 59 Moncheaux OLIVIER ELODIE 1977 99136416 0 0 0 0

10 59 Ronchin SOURISSEAU LOUISSON 2006 99159330 0 0 0 0
11 59 Hondschoote BLONDE LAETITIA 1984 99153030 0 0 0 0
12 59 Ronchin PIFFRET LANA 2007 99155327 0 0 0 0
13 59 Auby  DUBART LUDIVINE 1983 99113195 0 0 0 0
14 59 Auby VALIN YVES 1957 99155669 0 0 0 0
15 59 Auby FAVATA MATTÉO 2003 99155669 0 0 0 0
16 59 Hondschoote ROLLEZ SERGE 1966 96225938 0 0 0 0
17 59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 0 0 0 0
18 59 Auby TIBERGHIEN LAURENT 1975 99027472 0 0 0 0
19 59 Hondschoote BRISSE - CARRU MAÊL 2007 99100597 0 0 0 0
20 59 Lomme BUCHEZ MANDY 1964 99141376 0 0 0 0
21 59 Lomme ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 1979 99135506 0 0 0 0
22 59 Lomme MOINEAU JEAN-MICHEL 1967 99133576 0 0 0 0
23 59 Hazebrouck PERNET GUY 1968 99130016 0 0 0 0
24 59 Lomme MOINEAU SEVERINE 1972 99132434 0 0 0 0
25 59 Wambrechies DOLPHENS LAURENT 1970 99155772 0 0 0 0
26 59 Hondschoote BRISSE EMMANUEL 1971 99100596 0 0 0 0
27 59 Auby DHENRY ISABELLE 1979 99058032 0 0 0 0
28 59 Auby VERRO TEDDY 1987 99140689 0 0 0 0
29 59 Nomain HOSTEKINT JEROME 1979 99142138 0 0 0 0
30 59 Nomain TONNERRE PIERRE OLIVIER 1964 99139097 0 0 0 0
31 59 Wambrechies PLATTEAU CHRISTOPHE 1973 99155778 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Ternois Hand      
1 59 Lomme BUISINE LAURA 2004 99130288 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Chapuis      10 ans et moins
1 59 Moncheaux WISSOCQ CAPUCINE 2013 99155737 0 0 0 0
2 59 Moncheaux STACHOWIACK ADELE 2013 99155736 0 0 0 0
3 59 Moncheaux TAVERNIER ENZO 2013 99150376 0 0 0 0
4 59 Hazebrouck DELPORTE ELIO 2014 99155348 0 0 0 0
5 59 Lomme MOINEAU LOUIS 2013 99125658 0 0 0 0

Carabine 10m Chapuis      11/12 ans
1 59 Moncheaux LEGRAND SERENA 2012 99143781 0 0 0 0
2 59 Nomain DUFOUR AÏDAN 2012 99098693 0 0 0 0
3 59 Lomme LISBET LENA 2011 126, 0 0 0 0
4 59 Hondschoote GLAVIER JADE 2012 99033508 0 0 0 0
5 59 Hazebrouck PERNET ANAÎS 2012 99147530 0 0 0 0
6 59 Moncheaux LEBOUT GASPARD 2012 99136083 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 1
1 59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 1980 99143735 0 0 0 0
2 59 Hellemmes ROSSINI PIERRE 1998 99156402 0 0 0 0
3 59 Ronchin BOUDET ANTOINE 1985 99072497 0 0 0 0
4 59 Hellemmes CAREME LIONEL 1996 96215358 0 0 0 0
5 59 Nomain BEAUMONT PAUL 1998 96215682 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 2
1 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 0 0 0 0
2 59 Moncheaux LEGRAND CHRISTOPHE 1977 94063209 0 0 0 0
3 59 Moncheaux TOURBEZ DANIEL 1962 43275634 0 0 0 0
4 59 Nomain BEAUMONT CHRISTELLE 1968 99027496 0 0 0 0
5 59 Nomain COUTEAU JEAN-RENE 1971 47016081 0 0 0 0
6 59 Nomain LEMOINE CLAUDE 1956 47169296 0 0 0 0
7 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 0 0 0 0
8 59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN  -LOUIS 1959 94039935 0 0 0 0
9 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 0 0 0 0

10 59 Hellemmes GIRARDIN BENOIT 1976 99115312 0 0 0 0
11 59 Lomme DEPLANQUE SÉBASTIEN 1982 99143784 0 0 0 0
12 59 Lomme LEFEBVRE NICOLAS 1970 99098369 0 0 0 0
13 59 Lomme TOUCHE STEPHANIE 1974 99130294 0 0 0 0
14 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 3
1 59 Ronchin DELELYS DIDIER 1958 99003910 0 0 0 0
2 59 Lomme BUCHEZ MANDY 1964 99141376 0 0 0 0
3 59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 0 0 0 0
4 59 Lomme MOINEAU SEVERINE 1972 99132434 0 0 0 0
5 59 Lomme LOISON MARC 1972 99130291 0 0 0 0
6 59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 0 0 0 0
7 59 Lomme VERHAEST JOHANN 1969 99122706 0 0 0 0
8 59 Lomme MOINEAU JEAN-MICHEL 1967 99133576 0 0 0 0
9 59 Lomme ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 1979 99135506 0 0 0 0

10 59 Ronchin PREVOT ALEXIS 1992 99014350 0 0 0 0
11 59 Lomme GESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      13/14 ans
1 59 Lomme MOINEAU AMBRE 2010 99112600 0 0 0 0



Pistolet 10m Ternois      Excellence
1 59 Nomain BEAUMONT PAUL 1998 96215682 0 0 0 0
2 59 Wambrechies STEENKISTE SAMUEL 1974 333492 0 0 0 0
3 59 Wambrechies KIECKEN PHILIPPE 1961 96215402 0 0 0 0
4 59 Wambrechies BOIDIN CLAUDE 1963 5214384 0 0 0 0
5 59 Hellemmes ROSSINI PIERRE 1998 99156402 0 0 0 0
6 59 Hellemmes CAREME LIONEL 1996 96215358 0 0 0 0
7 59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN  -LOUIS 1959 94039935 0 0 0 0
8 59 Nomain BEAUMONT CHRISTELLE 1968 99027496 0 0 0 0
9 59 Nomain COUTEAU JEAN-RENE 1971 47016081 0 0 0 0

10 59 Moncheaux LEGRAND CHRISTOPHE 1977 94063209 0 0 0 0
11 59 Hazebrouck BAUDOIN ARNAUD 1972 94045032 0 0 0 0
12 59 Nomain LEMOINE CLAUDE 1956 47169296 0 0 0 0
13 59 Lomme LEFEBVRE NICOLAS 1970 99098369 0 0 0 0
14 59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 1980 99143735 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Ternois      Honneur
1 59 Lomme DEPLANQUE SÉBASTIEN 1982 99143784 0 0 0 0
2 59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 0 0 0 0
3 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 0 0 0 0
4 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 0 0 0 0
5 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 0 0 0 0
6 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 0 0 0 0
7 59 Hellemmes GIRARDIN BENOIT 1976 99115312 0 0 0 0
8 59 Lomme MOINEAU JEAN-MICHEL 1967 99133576 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Ternois      Promotion
1 59 Lomme GESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 0 0 0 0
2 59 Hondschoote ROLLEZ SIEBBE 2000 99140803 0 0 0 0
3 59 Lomme VERHAEST JOHANN 1969 99122706 0 0 0 0
4 59 Moncheaux TOURBEZ DANIEL 1962 43275634 0 0 0 0
5 59 Wambrechies PLATTEAU CHRISTOPHE 1973 99155778 0 0 0 0
6 59 Moncheaux VANLITSENBURGH MAXENCE 1952 3377436 0 0 0 0
7 59 Wambrechies VAYSSE OLIVIA 1985 99163922 0 0 0 0
8 59 Wambrechies HARIVEL GUYLAINE 1973 99155774 0 0 0 0
9 59 Lomme MOINEAU SEVERINE 1972 99132434 0 0 0 0

10 59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 0 0 0 0
11 59 Hazebrouck NESSLANY SAMUEL 1980 99155350 0 0 0 0
12 59 Lomme ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 1979 99135506 0 0 0 0
13 59 Moncheaux OLIVIER ELODIE 1977 99136416 0 0 0 0
14 59 Hazebrouck FLAMENT MICKAEL 1981 99104759 0 0 0 0
15 59 Hazebrouck DELDIQUE PHILIPPE 1960 53088973 0 0 0 0
16 59 Lomme BUCHEZ MANDY 1964 99141376 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Chapuis      10 ans et moins
1 59 Lomme MOINEAU LOUIS 2013 99125658 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 10m Chapuis      11/12 ans
1 59 Moncheaux LEGRAND SERENA 2012 99143781 0 0 0 0

Ronchin  Carabine 50m Gout      Division 1
1 59 Lomme CARPENTIER AGNES 1980 99085943 0 0 0 0
2 59 Lomme MERCIER CELINE 1986 123, 0 0 0 0
3 59 Lomme BRACKMAN ANCELINE 2006 1236, 0 0 0 0
4 59 Lomme CARPENTIER DIDIER 1973 99069996 0 0 0 0

Carabine 50m Gout      Division 2
1 59 Ronchin LABY PATRICK 1948 94038691 0 0 0 0
2 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 0 0 0 0
3 59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 1980 99143735 0 0 0 0
4 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 0 0 0 0
5 59 Hellemmes CARON HUGUES 1973 99026552 0 0 0 0

Carabine 50m Gout      Division 3
1 59 Lomme ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 1979 99135506 0 0 0 0
2 59 Lomme GESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 0 0 0 0

Carabine 50m Ternois      Excellence
1 59 Hellemmes CAREME LAURENT 1966 3368835 0 0 0 0
2 59 Hellemmes CARON HUGUES 1973 99026552 0 0 0 0
3 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 0 0 0 0
4 59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 1980 99143735 0 0 0 0
5 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 0 0 0 0

Carabine 50m Ternois      Honneur
1 59 Hondschoote CATTOEN ALEXANDRE 1989 99021151 0 0 0 0
2 59 Lomme GESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 0 0 0 0

Carabine 50m Ternois      Promotion
1 59 Lomme ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 1979 99135506 0 0 0 0
2 59 Hondschoote BRISSE - CARRU MAÊL 2007 99100597 0 0 0 0
3 59 Hondschoote MEURISSE ALWENA 2006 99111393 0 0 0 0
4 59 Hondschoote BRISSE EMMANUEL 1971 99100596 0 0 0 0
5 59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 25m Libre      Division 2
1 59 Ronchin GROS FABRICE 1974 65613101 0 0 0 0
2 59 Lomme LEFEBVRE NICOLAS 1970 99098369 0 0 0 0
3 59 Ronchin WINIAR LIONEL 1974 99013662 0 0 0 0
4 59 Ronchin BARRE OLIVIER 1963 94060039 0 0 0 0
5 59 Lomme TOUCHE STEPHANIE 1974 99130294 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 25m Libre      Division 3
1 59 Lomme GESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 0 0 0 0
2 59 Lomme MOINEAU JEAN-MICHEL 1967 99133576 0 0 0 0
3 59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 0 0 0 0
4 59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 25m Standard      Division 2
1 59 Lomme LEFEBVRE NICOLAS 1970 99098369 0 0 0 0
2 59 Lomme TOUCHE STEPHANIE 1974 99130294 0 0 0 0

Pistolet 25m Standard      Division 3



1 59 Ronchin BARRE OLIVIER 1963 94060039 0 0 0 0
2 59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 0 0 0 0
3 59 Lomme MOINEAU SEVERINE 1972 99132434 0 0 0 0
4 59 Lomme LOISON MARC 1972 99130291 0 0 0 0
5 59 Lomme MOINEAU JEAN-MICHEL 1967 99133576 0 0 0 0
6 59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 0 0 0 0
7 59 Ronchin GROS FABRICE 1974 65613101 0 0 0 0
8 59 Ronchin WINIAR LIONEL 1974 99013662 0 0 0 0
9 59 Lomme GESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 0 0 0 0

Arbalète Match      Division 1
1 59 Auby VERMERSCH THOMAS 1996 96215427 0 0 0 0
2 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut RICHIEZ FABRICE 1960 991023197 0 0 0 0
3 59 Lomme MINNE ROGER 1952 96226252 0 0 0 0
4 59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 0 0 0 0
5 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 0 0 0 0
6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BOURIN CYRIL 1968 55184541 0 0 0 0
7 59 Tourcoing MENET MICHEL 1958 61072299 0 0 0 0
8 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER VALENTIN 1992 55185078 0 0 0 0

Arbalète Match      Division 2
1 59 Lomme GESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 0 0 0 0
2 59 Lomme MOINEAU SEVERINE 1972 99132434 0 0 0 0
3 59 Auby GUINCHARD STEPHANE 1970 96225936 0 0 0 0
4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRUVOT EDMOND 1959 43275441 0 0 0 0
5 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 0 0 0 0
6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LECOEUVRE PASCAL 1959 47017283 0 0 0 0
7 59 Auby TIBERGHIEN LAURENT 1975 99027472 0 0 0 0
8 59 Nomain BEULQUE JEAN-NOEL 1946 94060047 0 0 0 0
9 59 Hellemmes ROSSINI PIERRE 1998 99156402 0 0 0 0

10 59 Hellemmes CARON HUGUES 1973 99026552 0 0 0 0
11 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 0 0 0 0
12 59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 1980 99143735 0 0 0 0
13 59 Hazebrouck WICKE FABRICE 1975 99014605 0 0 0 0
14 59 Hazebrouck WICKE LUDIVINE 1973 99062177 0 0 0 0
15 59 Tourcoing MARILLIER FRANCIS 1964 99072969 0 0 0 0
16 59 Nomain VILPOUX JULIE 1992 99085908 0 0 0 0
17 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 0 0 0 0
18 59 Nomain GARDIEN BRIGITTE 1958 94057340 0 0 0 0
19 59 Nomain FRANCQ CLAUDIE 1959 94044830 0 0 0 0
20 59 Tourcoing DESMIS PATRICK 1961 99088884 0 0 0 0
21 59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 0 0 0 0
22 59 Tourcoing IMBAUT MICHELE 1971 99154265 0 0 0 0
23 59 Hondschoote BLONDE NICOLAS 1996 94054946 0 0 0 0
24 59 Hondschoote CARTON PHILIPPE 1963 96220627 0 0 0 0
25 59 Hondschoote BLONDE DOROTHÉ 1962 99133809 0 0 0 0
26 59 Auby VERRO TEDDY 1987 99140689 0 0 0 0
27 59 Tourcoing VAN LABEKE MICHELE 1956 96216754 0 0 0 0
28 59 Hondschoote DELAHAYE CHRISTINE 1963 94061314 0 0 0 0

Arbalète Loisir      17 ans et plus
1 59 Hellemmes CARON HUGUES 1973 99026552 0 0 0 0
2 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut LECOEUVRE PASCAL 1959 47017283 0 0 0 0
3 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 0 0 0 0
4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BOURIN CYRIL 1968 55184541 0 0 0 0
5 59 Hellemmes ROSSINI PIERRE 1998 99156402 0 0 0 0
6 59 Auby GUINCHARD STEPHANE 1970 96225936 0 0 0 0
7 59 Auby VERMERSCH THOMAS 1996 96215427 0 0 0 0
8 59 Auby TIBERGHIEN LAURENT 1975 99027472 0 0 0 0
9 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 0 0 0 0

10 59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 1980 99143735 0 0 0 0
11 59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 6615453 0 0 0 0
12 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut RICHIEZ FABRICE 1960 991023197 0 0 0 0
13 59 Auby VERRO TEDDY 1987 99140689 0 0 0 0
14 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER VALENTIN 1992 55185078 0 0 0 0
15 59 Nomain FRANCQ CLAUDIE 1959 94044830 0 0 0 0
16 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 0 0 0 0
17 59 Nomain BEULQUE JEAN-NOEL 1946 94060047 0 0 0 0
18 59 Nomain VILPOUX JULIE 1992 99085908 0 0 0 0
19 59 Nomain GARDIEN BRIGITTE 1958 94057340 0 0 0 0
20 59 Tourcoing IMBAUT MICHELE 1971 99154265 0 0 0 0
21 59 Tourcoing MARILLIER FRANCIS 1964 99072969 0 0 0 0
22 59 Tourcoing DESMIS PATRICK 1961 99088884 0 0 0 0
23 59 Tourcoing VAN LABEKE MICHELE 1956 96216754 0 0 0 0
24 59 Tourcoing MENET MICHEL 1958 61072299 0 0 0 0

Arbalète Loisir      13/16 ans
1 59 Nomain LEGRAND ESTEBAN 2008 99130315 0 0 0 0
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